

No. 373 / Acad. / Res-/Zoology/2017

Bilaspur Date 10/11/17 1

:: NOTIFICATION ::

Dr. Rohit Seth, Associate Professor, Department of Zoology is hereby recognized as Research Supervisor in Zoology with immediate effect, as per the provisions laid down in clause R.6 of Ph.D. regulations of Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur.

Dr. Rohit Seth . Associate Professor. Department of Zooi

Head, CSIT, for upload in the Vishwavidvan

By order,

Dean, (SoS, Life Sciences)

金融

金属

Copy to:-

- 1. PS to Vice-Chancellor /PA to Registrar for information to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor/ Registrar.
- 2. Dr. Rohit Seth, Associate Professor, Department of Zoology, G.G.V., Bilaspur ⁴⁴ for information.
- 3. Dean, School of Life Sciences, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur for information.
- 4. Head of Department of Zoology, G.G.V., Bilaspur for information.
- 5. Controller of Examinations/AR (Conf.) G.G.V, Bilaspur for information.
- 6. Head, CSIT, for upload in the Vishwavidyalaya Website.

Asstt. Registrar (Acad.)